Two Percent Club Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:10 Sandown|Solid Stone 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -82.56
Single 31st 16:30 Redcar |Zip 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -79.56
Single 31st 15:20 Redcar |Restive 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -76.56
Single 30th 19:25 Perth Bells Of 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -73.56
Ailsworth
Single 30th 14:40 Beverley [Siyahamba 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -70.56
Single 29th 20:30 Ffos Las [Hedging 4.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -84.06
Single 29th 20:10 Galway [Millswyn 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -81.06
Single 29th 19:50 Windsor |Embour 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -78.06
Single 29th 16:45 Newton |Bramble Brook 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -75.06
Abbot
Single 29th 14:00 Ayr Kilham 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72.06
Single 28th 15:20 Sod's Law 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -69.06
Pontefract
Single 28th 14:20 Augustus 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -66.06
Pontefract Caesar
Single 27th 18:45 Salisbury|Ghepardo 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -63.06
Single 27th 14:30 Gowran |Elleanthus 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -60.06
Park
Single 26th 20:30 York Magical Spirit 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -57.06
Single 26th 20:15 General Brook 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -54.06
Chepstow
Single 26th 18:45 Quantum Dot 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -51.06
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:10 Ascot Almost 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48.06
Midnight
Single 25th 19:35 Newbury |Fast And Free 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.06
Single 25th 14:50 Sandown|Summer Moon 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -42.06
Single 25th 14:30 Love The 15.00 3.00 Not Available - -39.06
Southwell Leader
Single 25th 11:55 Alf 'N' Dor 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -39.06
Southwell
Single 24th 20:10 Sandown|Pactolus 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -36.06
Single 24th 15:00 Bath Miracle Garden 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -33.06
Single 23rd 20:00 Graineyhill 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -30.06
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 17:40 Doitforjoe 26.00 3.00 Win 1 75.00 -27.06
Southwell
Single 23rd 17:00 War Ensign 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -102.06
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 15:30 Bill Neigh 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -99.06
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 20:00 Beverley [| Am A 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -96.06
Dreamer
Single 22nd 17:55 Beverley |Spring Run 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -93.06
Single 22nd 17:00 Cartmel [Red Giant 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -90.06
Single 21st 17:20 Stratford |Iniesta 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -87.06
Single 21st 16:30 Trongate 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -84.06
Tipperary
Single 21st 15:35 Stratford |Show And Go 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -81.06
Single 21st 14:25 Stratford |Milan Of 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -78.06
Crystal
Single 20th 20:30 Haydock |David's Beauty 7.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -75.06
Single 20th 17:05 Market  |Witness In 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -72.06
Rasen Court
Single 20th 16:45 Newbury |Red Starlight 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -69.06
Single 20th 15:30 Ripon Koeman 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -66.06
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:25 Curragh |Intisaab 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -63.06
Single 20th 14:45 Market |Desiremoi 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -60.06
Rasen D'Authie
Single 20th 14:20 Ripon  |With Virtue 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -57.06
Single 19th 20:25 Belated Breath 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -54.06
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 20:00 Waarif 8.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -51.06
Pontefract
Single 19th 19:30 Angel 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48.06
Pontefract Alexander
Single 19th 17:45 Eesha's Smile 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.06
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 17:25 Haydock |Calder Prince 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -42.06
Single 18th 20:15 Epsom [Jumping Jack 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -39.06
Single 18th 19:40 Epsom |Key Player 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -36.06
Single 18th 16:50 Leicester|Esspeegee 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -33.06
Single 18th 16:30 Trelinney 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -30.06
Chepstow
Single 18th 16:00 Seamster 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -42.06
Chepstow
Single 18th 15:50 Leicester|Mr Tyrrell 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -39.06
Single 18th 14:00 Sir Victor 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -36.06
Chepstow
Single 17th 15:00 Catterick |[Shagalla 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -33.06
Single 17th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Watt Broderick 13.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -30.06
Single 16th 17:15 Beverley |Thorntoun 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -27.06
Care
Single 16th 15:30 Bath Powerful 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.56
Dream
Single 15th 20:40 Al Daayen 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -37.56
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 18:30 Windsor |Queen Aya 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -60.06
Single 15th 18:10 Paddy Elliott 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -57.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:10 Ayr Four Kingdoms 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -54.06
Single 15th 16:50 Ripon Point Taken 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -51.06
Single 15th 15:00 Hammerstein 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -48.06
Downpatrick
Single 15th 14:20 Ripon Balancing Act 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -45.06
Single 14th 17:35 Perth Beautiful Ben 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -42.06
Single 14th 16:10 Stratford [Take Em Out 10.00 3.00 Win 1 22.95 -39.06
Single 13th 17:30 Chester |Chatham 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -62.01
House
Single 13th 17:20 Newton |Dark Invader 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -59.01
Abbot
Single 13th 16:15 Navan  |Nimitz 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -56.01
Single 13th 16:05 Ice Gala 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -53.01
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 15:25 Ascot Ulster 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -50.01
Single 13th 15:15 York Masham Star 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -47.01
Single 13th 14:40 York Kelly's Dino 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -44.01
Single 12th 21:00 Chester [Miss Latin 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -41.01
Single 12th 20:50 Ffos Las [On The Quiet 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -38.01
Single 12th 17:50 Chester |Humble 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -48
Gratitude
Single 11th 20:10 Epsom [Isle Of Wolves 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -45
Single 11th 16:15 Carlisle |Diamonique 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - -42
Single 11th 15:55 Bashiba 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -42
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:00 Carlisle |Orange Suit 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -39
Single 10th 17:30 Catterick |Uncle Charlie 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -36
Single 10th 15:40 Lingfield |Edge 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -33




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 15:30 Catterick |Evie Speed 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -30

Single 9th 17:40 Brighton |Knockout Blow 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -27

Single 9th 17:15 Trinity Star 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -48
Pontefract

Single 8th 20:50 Windsor |Fearless 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -45

Warrior

Single 8th 14:45 Forever My 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -42
\Worcester Friend

Single 7th 16:40 Ayr Theatre Of War 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -39

Single 6th 19:00 Carlisle [Northern 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -36

Society

Single 6th 18:00 Carlisle |Cameo Star 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -33

Single 6th 17:00 Haydock |Nick Vedder 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -30

Single 6th 15:45 Beverley |Harvest Day 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27

Single 5th 20:30 Haydock [Calder Prince 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -24

Single 5th 16:10 Dorah 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21
Doncaster

Single 5th 15:35 Insurgence 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -18
Doncaster

Single 4th 19:15 Epsom |Little Boy Blue 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39

Single 4th 17:10 Perth Spectator 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -36

Single 3rd 19:20 Kempton |El Ghazwani 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -33
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:35 Sosian 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 17:30 Sweet Justice 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27
Bellewstown

Single 3rd 15:30 Jacob Black 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -24
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 19:15 Stratford |Dandridge 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -21

Single 2nd 18:45 Stratford |Kings Ryde 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18

Single 2nd 17:15 Hamilton |Howzer Black 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15

Single 2nd 15:15 Hamilton |Spiritual Boy 9.50 3.00 Non-runner - -12

Single 1st 20:30 Catterick |Arabian Jazz 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12

Single 1st 18:00 Catterick |Ellenor Gray 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9

Single 1st 15:45 Alicia Darcy 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:00 Chynna 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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